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8 
9 

No 
1 

5 

2 

11 
10 

18 

20 

21 

12 

15 
16 
17 

19 

22 

13 
14 

23 

25 
24 

26 

29 

5 

4 

6 

3 

7 

26 

10 

24 

28 

11 

25 

27 

12 

23 
23 

13 

1 

14 

21 

15 

20 

22 

17 

No 

18 

19 

Event 
Commencement of Academic Year 
Commencement of Classes 
Inaguration of Academic Activities 
Commencement of Class V Semester 
Commencement of Classes I & II Semaster 
Induction Programme 
Fomation of Collage porliment 
Health Checkup 
Sirasangi Lingraj jayanti 
Swami Vivekanand jayanti 
Skil Development Programme 
SeminarWorkshop/Conference/IndustriaVField Visit 
Training/Coaching For Competitive Exam 
Republican Day 
Coaching For Banking Exams 
Workshop on CBCS Syllabus 
Alumni meet 

Training Programme 
1st IA Exam V Sem. l) 1st IA Exam l & l Sem 
Awemess Programme 
Shutal Badminton Tournment & Selection (Inter College) 
Shutal Badminton Tournment open Alang with youth sports club 
Parent meet 
2nd IA Exam 
National science Day 
Intemational Womens Day 
World Forest Day 
Mid Term Vocation 

Event 
Commencement of second Term 
Commencement of class-VI & VI semester 
Commencement of classes ll & IV semesters 

Competence Building programme for sta 

Blood Donation Camp 
Seminar / Conference /Workshop / Industrial visit/field visit 

Felilitation programme 
Empowerment Programme for women 
Training For Banking Examinations 

Volley Ball/Kabaddi Training 
Debate/Eloution Competition -University level 

First IA. Exam 
Plantation 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-22 FIRST TERM 

Parents meet 
Personality Development & Cal reer guidance 

Inter Collegiate Students Seminar 
Training programme 
Alumni meet 

Awermess programme 
Workshop on Research Methodology 

Liabrain Day 
Second I.A Exam 

Independance Day 
Annual Day 
Last working Day /Vocation 

Department 

cultural / sports 

IQAC 

NSS/YRCI SPORTS 
Cultural 
Cultural 
Commerce/Science 
Course wise 
SC/STIMinarity cell 
Cultural 
Commerce 
Kannada 
Alumni 

Placement Cell 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-22 SECOND TERM 

Exam 

NSS / YRC 
Sports 
Sports 
TPA 

Exam Dept 
Science 

Women empowerment cell 
Science 

Department 

IQAC 
Course wise 
NSS/YRC 
Exam 

women Empowerment Cell 
Commerce 
Cultural 

Sports 
Examination 
NSS 
HRD 
TPA 

Each Dept 
SC/ST/ Minority Cell 

Research Committee 
NSS/YRL 
Liabrain 
Examination 

Cultural 

15 

Date 
04-10-2021 

07-10-2021 
12.10-2021 

04-11-2021 
11-11-2021 
10-01-2022 
12-01-2022 
18-01-2022 
20-01-2022 
23-01-2022 
26-01-2022 to 27-01-2022 
31-01-2022 
05-02-2022 
10-02-2022 
17-02-2022 

10-02-2021 to 14-02-21 
05-03-2022 
01-12-2021 

18-12-2021 to 19-12-2021 
27-02-2022 

22-02-2022 to 25-2-22 
28-02-2022 
08-03-2022 

22-03-2022 
01-02-2022 to 28-04-2022 

Date 
01-03-2022 
01-03-2022 
03-05-2022 
10-05-2022 
14-05-2022 to 13-6-2022 
20-5-2022 
25-5-2022 
28-5-2022 
08-06-2022 
14-06-2022 
18-06-2022 
22-06-2022 to 25-6-22 
28-06-2022 
02-07-2022 
8-7-2022 
15-07-2022 to 30-7-2022 
25-07-2022 
30-07-2022 
02-08-2022 
05-08-2022 
12-08-2022 
12-08-2022 to 15-08-2022 
15-08-2022 
24-06-2022 
01-07-2022 to 31-07-2022 
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