ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-22 FIRST TERM

1 Commencement of Academic Year 2 Commencement of Classes 3 Inaguration of Academic Activities cultural/sports	04-10-2021 07-10-2021 12.10-2021
3 Inaguration of Academic Activities cultural / sports	
3 Inaguration of Academic Activities cultural / sports	12.10-2021
4 0	
4 Commencement of Class V Semester	
5 Commencement of Classes I & III Semaster	
6 Induction Programme IQAC	
7 Formation of Collage porliment	04-11-2021
8 Health Checkup NSS/YRC/ SPORTS	11-11-2021
10 Sirasangi Lingraj jayanti Cultural	10-01-2022
11 Swami Vivekanand jayanti Cultural	12-01-2022
12 Skil Development Programme Commerce / Science	18-01-2022
13 Seminar/Workshop/Conference/Industrial/Field Visit Course wise	20-01-2022
14 Training/Coaching For Competitive Exam SC/ST/Minarity cell	23-01-2022
15 Republican Day Cultural	26-01-2022 to 27-01-2022
17 Coaching For Banking Exams Commerce	31-01-2022
18 Workshop on CBCS Syllabus Kannada	05-02-2022
19 Alumni meet Alumni	10-02-2022
20 Training Programme Placement Cell	17-02-2022
21 1st IA Exam V Sem. II) 1st IA Exam I & III Sem Exam	10-02-2021 to 14-02-21
22 Awemess Programme NSS / YRC	05-03-2022
23 Shutal Badminton Tournment & Selection (Inter College) Sports	01-12-2021
23 Shutal Badminton Tournment open Alang with youth sports club Sports	18-12-2021 to 19-12-2021
24 Parent meet T.P.A	27-02-2022
25 2nd IA Exam Exam Dept	22-02-2022 to 25-2-22
26 National science Day Science	28-02-2022
27 International Womens Day Women empowerment cell	08-03-2022
28 World Forest Day Science	22-03-2022
29 Mid Term Vocation	01-02-2022 to 28-04-2022

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-22 SECOND TERM

No	Event	Department	Date
1	Commencement of second Term		01-03-2022
2	Commencement of class-VI & VI semester		01-03-2022
3	Commencement of classes II & IV semesters		03-05-2022
5	Competence Building programme for staff	IQAC	10-05-2022
6	Seminar / Conference / Workshop / Industrial visit/field visit	Course wise	14-05-2022 to 13-6-2022
7	Blood Donation Camp	NSS / YRC	20-5-2022
8	Felilitation programme	Exam	25-5-2022
9	Empowerment Programme for women	women Empowerment Cell	28-5-2022
10	Training For Banking Examinations	Commerce	08-06-2022
11	Debate / Eloution Competition - University level	Cultural	14-06-2022
12	Volley Ball / Kabaddi Training	Sports	18-06-2022
13	First IA. Exam	Examination	22-06-2022 to 25-6-22
14	Plantation	NSS	28-06-2022
15	Personality Development & Cal reer guidance	HRD	02-07-2022
16	Parents meet	TPA	8-7-2022
17	Inter Collegiate Students Seminar	Each Dept	15-07-2022 to 30-7-2022
18	Training programme	SC/ST/ Minority Cell	25-07-2022
19	Alumni meet		30-07-2022
20	Workshop on Research Methodology	Research Committee	02-08-2022
21	Awerness programme	NSS / YRL	05-08-2022
22	Liabrain Day	Liabrain	12-08-2022
23	Second I.A Exam	Examination	12-08-2022 to 15-08-2022
24	Independance Day	Cultural	15-08-2022
25	Annual Day		24-06-2022
26	Last working Day / Vocation		01-07-2022 to 31-07-2022